F18000001627

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)		
	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



04/05/18--01011--003 **70.00

FILED 18 APR -5 PH 3: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY APR 6 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: NAVIGIUM INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

- - -

•

¢

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ANTONIO REGOJO		المحمد المراجع والمراجع المحمد المراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع	
	Name of P	erson	
AVENIDA LEGAL LLC			
	Firm/Comp		
12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 110			
	Addres		
MIAMI, FL 33181			
	City/State an	d Zip code	
INFO@AVENIDALEGAL.COM			
E-mail address:	to be used fo	or future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please ca	d1:	
ANTONIO REGOJO		\$14-8299	
Name of Person	Area Code	_) Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS	λ:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	-	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Cemer Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt;		
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee		878.75 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$87.50 Filing Certified Copy Certificate of	-

Т т

tatus & ۱py cat Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	NA	\overline{M}	GH	JM.	INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

DELAWARE		3. 37-1862479				
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) JUNE 21, 2017			(FEI number, if applied			
	of incorporation)	5				
(Daty	of incorporation)	t f	Date of duration, if other than	perpetual)		
N/A						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607-150) & 607		·····	······		
	(Date first transacted business	sin Florida, fi j Usob Else les	onor to registration)			
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607	1502, P.S. 10	determine penany naponty)			
12550 BISCAYS	TE BLVD STE 110, MIAMI FL 33181					
		cipal office add	iress)			
	`	1				
				I PR		
	(Current mai	iting address, i	f different)	545		
				SA 5		
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (I	CO Box NO	Theorematile			
name and <u>suc</u>	er address of Florida registered agent. (r		<u>1_acceptance</u>			
Name:	ANTONIO REĜOJO			~~ f**;		
(vanie)				37 J		
Iffice Address:	12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 110			17 4		
		w				
	ΜΙΛΜΙ	, Flor	ida 33181			
	(City)		(Zip code)			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

, <i>.</i>	18 APR -5 PH S SECRETARY OF STA TALLAMASSEE, FLORM
11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	ALLANASS OF ST.
A. DIRECTORS	MALE. FLOR
JUAN DE LA ROSA Chairman: 12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 110, MIAMI, FL 33181	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Ducctor:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
JUAN DE LA RÓSA President:	
12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 110, MIAMI, FL 33181	
Address:	
Vice President:	
Address:	
Secretary:	
Address.	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing	additional officers and/or directors.
12 http://	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 1	

٠

 								_
(Typed or	printed nat	ne and	capacity	of per	son sig	ning ap	plication	}



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NAVIGIUM INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.





6453042 8300

SR# 20182107704 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202375821 Date: 03-22-18

Page 1